
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
37 

127 
68 

171 
178 

54 
147 
146 
172 
174 
115 

27 
116 
114 
124 
100 

12 
98 
45 
88 
78 

141 
185 

77 
126 

Name 
Paolo CRISTINI 
Riccardo PIANO 
Jarno IOVERNO 
William VENESIA 
CASTEVETERE 
Michele FILIPPI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Roberto PICCO BOTTA 
Simon VIVAS 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Antonio PACE 
Andrea CATINO 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Matteo OSLER 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Graziano MELE 
David BENEDETTI 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Nicola REGONINI 
TXT N°7624577 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Mauro PIANO 

Club Class 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
ESPERTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

Best Tm 
1:12.665 
1:14.094 
1:14.348 
1:14.587 
1:14.648 
1:15.185 
1:15.269 
1:15.532 
1:15.658 
1:15.682 
1:15.812 
1:15.951 
1:16.149 
1:16.340 
1:16.344 
1:16.496 
1:16.516 
1:16.551 
1:16.680 
1:16.812 
1:16.874 
1:16.925 
1:18.279 
1:18.726 
1:21.595 

Diff 

1.429 
1.683 
1.922 
1.983 
2.520 
2.604 
2.867 
2.993 
3.017 
3.147 
3.286 
3.484 
3.675 
3.679 
3.831 
3.851 
3.886 
4.015 
4.147 
4.209 
4.260 
5.614 
6.061 
8.930 

Gap 

1.429 
0.254 
0.239 
0.061 
0.537 
0.084 
0.263 
0.126 
0.024 
0.130 
0.139 
0.198 
0.191 
0.004 
0.152 
0.020 
0.035 
0.129 
0.132 
0.062 
0.051 
1.354 
0.447 
2.869 

In Lap 
6 
8 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
8 
9 
7 

10 
7 
5 
5 
8 
7 
4 
7 
3 
9 
2 
5 
4 
3 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 13:02:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:42:40 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 12:40 


